
Garlic price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Garlic - Average Thanesar APMC  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2026-02-09

Garlic Shahabad APMC  125.00  12,500.00  12500 -  12,500.00 2026-02-07

Garlic - Other Thanesar APMC  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-24

Garlic Shahabad  33.00  3,300.00  6300 -  2,200.00 2025-11-05

Garlic - Average Thanesar  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-02

Garlic Ladwa  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-04

Garlic - Average Ladwa  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2024-08-13

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanesar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahabad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanesar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thanesar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ladwa
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ladwa
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/haryana/garlic

